A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: Aug 16, 2022

Vendor Name
Baldwin County Board of Education
Gulf Shores Board of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

The Bridge, Inc.

Solid Waste Fund

Davidson Oil Company, Inc.
Vision Southeast

Thompson Tractor, Co.
Partners Managing General Underwriters
Baldwin County General Fund
Petroleum Traders Corporation
South Alabama Regional

Keet Consulting Services, LLC
Mobile Asphalt co., LLC
Cascade Engineering, Inc.

TTL, Inc.

Creek Clean, LLC

McGriff Tire Co., Inc.

Adams and Reese, LLP

W W Grainger

North Baldwin Infirmary

Michael Baker International, Inc.

TOTAL

653,5631.27
115,280.19
47,991.87
8,5694.36
135,907.29
36,543.54
206,520.84
158,137.50
91,756.33
163,766.00
128,076.06
117,445.55
107,527.10
89,462.28
61,707.58
55,960.82
55,450.78
35,943.93
33,300.00
32,109.73
31,769.64
26,866.45
26,800.00
23,302.89
23,300.00
22,807.43
20,831.01
20,687.91

2,531,378.35

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2013 Warrants; Aug 2022
2014 Warrants; Aug 2022

2015 Warrants; Aug 2022

2020 Warrant; Aug 2022
2020B Warrants; Aug 2022
Contract Services

Tipping Fees; Jul 2022

Fuel

Computer Support Services and Supplies
Repair and Maitenance Equipment
Stop Loss Coverage; Aug 2022
FY22 Indirect Support

Fuel

Temporary Service

GIS Support Services

Road Building Materials

Carts; S/W

Professional Services

Contract Services

Tires

Professional Services
Micellaneous

Medical; Sheriff's

Professional Services; Hwy



