A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: Aug 16, 2022

Vendor Name

Baldwin County Board of Education	653,531.27	Sales Tax
	115,280.19	Use Tax
Gulf Shores Board of Education	47,991.87	Sales Tax
	8,594.36	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	135,907.29	2013 Warrants; Aug 2022
	36,543.54	2014 Warrants; Aug 2022
	206,520.84	2015 Warrants; Aug 2022
	158,137.50	2020 Warrant; Aug 2022
	91,756.33	2020B Warrants; Aug 2022
The Bridge, Inc.	163,766.00	Contract Services
Solid Waste Fund	128,076.06	Tipping Fees; Jul 2022
Davidson Oil Company, Inc.	117,445.55	Fuel
Vision Southeast	107,527.10	Computer Support Services and Supplies
Thompson Tractor, Co.	89,462.28	Repair and Maitenance Equipment
Partners Managing General Underwriters	61,707.58	Stop Loss Coverage; Aug 2022
Baldwin County General Fund	55,960.82	FY22 Indirect Support
Petroleum Traders Corporation	55,450.78	Fuel
South Alabama Regional	35,943.93	Temporary Service
Keet Consulting Services, LLC	33,300.00	GIS Support Services
Mobile Asphalt co., LLC	32,109.73	Road Building Materials
Cascade Engineering, Inc.	31,769.64	Carts; S/W
TTL, Inc.	26,866.45	Professional Services
Creek Clean, LLC	26,800.00	Contract Services
McGriff Tire Co., Inc.	23,302.89	Tires
Adams and Reese, LLP	23,300.00	Professional Services
W W Grainger	22,807.43	Micellaneous
North Baldwin Infirmary	20,831.01	Medical; Sheriff's
Michael Baker International, Inc.	20,687.91	Professional Services; Hwy

Brief Description

TOTAL